
    

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .
 A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .  1 9 9 6CI-52

MODEL NUMBER
NEW LEXINGTON TOILET

2037.100

DESCRIPTION COMPONENT PKG QTY

DESCRIPTION PKG QTYPART NUMBER

Bolt Cap Cover Plate Kit
Actuator Button
Water Control Assy (with Float Ball)
Flush Valve
Flapper Assembly
Flush Valve Wrench

034782-XXX0A
738100-XXX0A
738103-0070A
738109-0070A
738151-0070A
738304-0070A

2
1
1
1
1
1

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR AND
PRICING GUIDE.

Tank Cover 735004-400.XXX 1
Seat and Cover 5324.019XXX 1
Seat Post Mtg. Kit 760030-100.XXX 1

BOLT CAP COVER
PLATE KIT

ACTUATOR
BUTTON

TANK COVER

Replace XXX with
Fixture Color Code,
YYY with Trim Finish
Code; see page VII

SEAT POST
MTG. KIT

SEAT AND COVER
(INCLUDES MTG. KIT)

IBIXSHEATH
BA

LL COCK

FLAPPER
ASSEMBLY

WATER CONTROL FLUSH VALVE

FLUSH
VALVE

WRENCH
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